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CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD NPV

ISIN:  JP3305990008

Overview

2024/07/22 08:00:00

Price
934.30 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

WKN: 718600
5y
1,000.00
o 0.41% (3.80) 900.00 lt

JP3305990008

7186

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Stock

6,359 EUR

NIKKEI 225

933.00 JPY (1,200)
934.40 JPY (7,500)
940.00 JPY

940.30 JPY

927.30 JPY

930.50 JPY
933.4266 JPY
2,243,600
20,942,359.60
6,179

773,100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market

Date Headline Download
2024/02/22 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/02/22 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2023/10/27 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2023/10/27 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2023/09/29 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3305990008&ID_NOTATION=158214889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14ceb4c5ffe46668332ab2adc2609bde98f849d27fd5e2302e4fe51cf3459e1d&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0039e372d7f8efd3c&time=1721792364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29e1ddc3d08884478de7e1fadf6e27f0a30becc776365f83799ec1c8448531ea&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8276a7e7988934dad&time=1721792364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=863e49b3e3ff51af6f0d8c53095341353287618e35c421d45a04596e9de6db15&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=369f09ccc9d0d9cf1&time=1721792364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee5a8fafe8fb0580837eda328a9330579cc65bf7da4bc6601512e41953c31aa9&idfile=59281&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59281%2F2023-10-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a98199f195d49c74d&time=1721792364&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=352116
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=814a98ffccdac5628f7e3927a09ec5f026f244774a73b8545288100408e03e31&idfile=59143&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59143%2F2023-09-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dfed648fdf3df3e46&time=1721792364&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/07/22 08:00:00 5y
Price 1,000.00
934.30 JPY II‘
Difference 0.41% (3.80
o (3.80) 900.00 |
General attributes 800,00
ISIN JP3305990008 EJ
Symbol 7186 200.00 u
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange I
Currency JPY H
600.00
Sector -
Security type Stock
500.00
Market cap (m) 6,359 EUR f,)' M
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 \u\‘ [,}hﬁ"aﬂj m
400.00 r'" 3 '\
s W
Market data M
Bid (Bid size) 933.00 JPY (1,200) 300.00 |
Ask (Ask size) 934.40 JPY (7,500)
Open 940.00 JPY 2020 2021 2024
High 940.30 JPY
Low 927.30 JPY
Close (prev. day) 930.50 JPY Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 933.4266 JPY
Volume (pcs) 2,243,600
Trading volume 20,942,359.60 Price data
Number of trades 6,179 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 933.20 JPY (2,841,020)
Last size 773,100 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 924.94 JPY (3,557,683)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 855.88 JPY (4,361,960)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 746.82 JPY (4,038,957)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 990.00 JPY (2024/06/04)
Perf (%) +36.33% +58.57% +138.95% YTD Low | date 639.50 JPY (2024/01/04)
Perf (abs.) +249.00 +345.10 +543.30 52 Weeks High | date 990.00 JPY (2024/06/04)
Beta 0.63 0.58 0.46 52 Weeks Low | date 582.30 JPY (2023/07/24)
Volatility 27.96 28.24 27.82
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 5.50 EUR 0.00 1
22
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 934.30 JPY 20.94 6,179
Exchange 22
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 5.30 EUR  0.00 2
22
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 09:17 5.35 EUR  0.00 4
22
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 15:48 5.98 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=158214889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426620839
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158248643
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158263453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195553762
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Issues 29
Berlin 2024/07/ 21:05 5.50 EUR 0.00 9
22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195553762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158248644
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Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CONCORDIA FINANCIAL GROUP LTD

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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